
161 Richard Childress Racing 2 716 0 0 3 183

162 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 639 -77 -77 4 288

163 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 635 -81 -4 4 266

164 Team Penske 22 597 -119 -38 0 11

165 JR Motorsports 7 570 -146 -27 0 44

166 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 544 -172 -26 3 02

167 JR Motorsports 9 524 -192 -20 0 11

168 GMS Racing 23 503 -213 -21 0 00

169 Kaulig Racing 11 500 -216 -3 0 11

1610 JR Motorsports 1 498 -218 -2 1 50

1611 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 496 -220 -2 0 00

1612 JR Motorsports 8 485 -231 -11 0 00

1613 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 437 -279 -48 0 00

1614 RSS Racing 39 433 -283 -4 0 11

1615 SS Green Light Racing 08 342 -374 -91 0 00

1616 JD Motorsports 4 330 -386 -12 0 00

1617 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 298 -418 -32 0 00

1618 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 282 -434 -16 0 00

819 Kaulig Racing 10 250 -466 -32 0 22

1620 SS Green Light Racing 07 249 -467 -1 0 00

1621 DGM Racing 36 246 -470 -3 0 00

1622 JD Motorsports 0 243 -473 -3 0 00

1623 JD Motorsports 01 222 -494 -21 0 00

1624 JD Motorsports 15 222 -494 0 0 00

1625 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 188 -528 -34 0 00

1626 Means Motorsports 52 188 -528 0 0 00

1627 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 185 -531 -3 0 00

1628 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 185 -531 0 0 00

1629 Motorsports Business
Management

42 168 -548 -17 0 00

1530 Motorsports Business
Management

135 164 -552 -4 0 00

1631 Motorsports Business
Management

166 157 -559 -7 0 00

1632 DGM Racing 90 151 -565 -6 0 00

1633 H2 Motorsports 28 137 -579 -14 0 00

1634 Mike Harmon Racing 74 112 -604 -25 0 00

435 Team Penske 12 108 -608 -4 0 02

1636 RSS Racing 93 108 -608 0 0 00

637 Richard Childress Racing 21 96 -620 -12 0 00

1638 RSS Racing 38 69 -647 -27 0 00

139 Kaulig Racing 16 58 -658 -11 1 61

240 XCI Racing 81 50 -666 -8 0 00

1641 Motorsports Business
Management

13 44 -672 -6 0 00

1242 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 31 -685 -13 0 00

143 Brandonbilt Motorsports 168 17 -699 -14 0 00
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144 ACG Motorsports 25 17 -699 0 0 00

245 DGM Racing 192 12 -704 -5 0 00

146 Rick Ware Racing 117 2 -714 -10 0 00

147 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 0 -716 -2 0 00
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